
CLASS REGISTRATION 

KAMLOOPS ADULT LEARNERS SOCIETY 
Affordable courses for adult life-long learners 

www.kals.ca     

Phone 236-425-4414 

 

PLEASE PRINT - ONE PERSON PER FORM 
 

LAST NAME_ FIRST NAME   
 

MAILING ADDRESS CITY POSTAL CODE      
 

PREVIOUS EMPLOYMENT    
 

PHONE ( ) - E-MAIL @ .    

 

I agree to have KALS send me email information about KALS Programs   Yes   No   

 

ALL REGISTRATIONS REQUIRE A KALS MEMBERSHIP 

Members can enroll in free classes, vote at the AGM + are invited to Special Events 

MEMBERSHIP FEE OF $15.00 PER PERSON is due once a year (July 01 to June 30) 
MEMBERSHIP STATUS: NEW ($15.00) RENEWING ($15.00)    ALREADY PAID FOR CURRENT YEAR   

 

VOLUNTEERS KALS depends on volunteer work to create and deliver courses and to operate with modest fees. 

We need volunteers and invite your participation. Jobs can be shared with another volunteer and some require only a few 
hours. The work to be done includes: 

 
Program Planning Course Presenter Class Hosts Registration Days Class technical support 
Special Events Computer Skills Phoning Board Volunteer Lists 
Publicity Media Writing Flyer distribution Farmers Markets Media Contact 

 

Are you a current KALS volunteer?            Yes____No____

Could we call you about offering some volunteer time?   Yes No   

Please tell us about your areas of interest or skills: 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

Do you know someone we could ask to lead a class?   

 

Please Complete Course Registration and Payment Information on Reverse + Summarize below 

Send, or drop off during office hours the completed form with $15.00 for membership, plus course fees to: 

Kamloops Adult Learners Society, 262 Lorne St, Kamloops BC, V2C 1W1 

KALS office hours are Monday to Friday from 9:00 am to 4:00 pm (Closed from noon to 1 pm) 

 
    KAMLOOPS ADULT LEARNERS SOCIETY COURSE REGISTRATION - FALL 2017 
 

 COURSE TOTAL: CARRIED FROM REVERSE 

OM REVERSE 

$ 

RE/NEW MEMBERSHIP: (CIRCLE) Y / N MEMBERSHIP FEE 15.00 (IF APPLICABLE) $ 

  GRAND TOTAL $ 

RECEIPT ISSUED # CIRCLE: CASH/CHEQUE # # 

OFFICE USE ONLY: 
RECEIVED (DD/MM/YY): 

http://www.kals.ca/


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

4 classes Diversity and Dissent in Postwar Canada Sept 19 – Oct 10 Tues 9:30 – 11:30 $30  

10 classes News and Views Sept 22 – Nov 24    Fri 1:30 – 3:30 $50  

4 classes    Come to the Concert: preparing for the symphonic 
experience 

Sept 26 – Oct 31 Tues 10:00 – 12:00 $30  

10 classes Paradiso: Part 3 of the Divine Comedy by Dante Oct 5 – Dec 7 Thurs 10:00 – 12:00 $50  

4 classes Vision for Aging Oct 19 – Nov 9  Thurs 1:30 – 3:30 $30  

2 classes Art Composition and Storylines for Viewers and Painters Oct 23 – Oct 30 Mon 1:30 – 3:30 $15  

4 classes Brush Up Your Shakespeare Oct 24 – Nov 14   Tues 1:30 – 3:30 $30  

6 classes Aging Reversal- Ayurvedic Approach to Wellness and 
Vitality 

Nov 1 – Dec 6 Wed 10:00 – 12:00 $40  

2 classes The Digital Age and its Impact on Individuals & Society Nov 7 – Nov 14 Tues 10:00 – 12:00 $15  

2 classes Brain Training 4D Thinking Nov 13 – Nov 20 Mon 10:00 – 12:00 $15  

2 classes Understanding Addiction and Recovery Nov 15 – Nov 22 Wed 1:30 – 3:30 $15  

1 class Wetlands Restoration Field Trip Sept 16 Sat 12:00 – 4:00 FREE  

1 class The Bahai Faith   Sept 18 Mon 1:30 – 3:30 $10  

1 class Guided Visualization & Meditation              Sept 19 Tues 1:30 – 3:30 FREE  

1 class Canada - 150 Years of History Walking Tour     Sept 20 or Sept 27 Wed 2:30 – 3:30 FREE  

1 class Message from Macabee- What Fossils can Tell Us Sept 25 Mon 1:30 – 3:30 $10  

1 class Introduction to Physics Sept 26 Tues 1:30 – 3:30 $10  

1 class Introduction to Radio Controlled Model Airplanes Oct 3 Tues 10:00 – 12:00 $10  

1 class Dogs with Jobs Field Trip Oct 4 Wed 1:30 – 3:30 $10  

1 class Secwepemc Lives Pre-contact and Now Oct 5 Thurs 10:00 – 12:00 $10  

1 class Bugs and Us Oct 10 Tues 1:30 – 3:30 $10  

1 class Imagery in Poetry and in Life Oct 11 Wed 1:30 – 3:30 $10  

1 class Drum Fun with Raven! Oct 16 Mon 1:30 – 3:30 $10  

1 class Canadian History Off the Grid Oct 17 Tues 1:30 – 3:30 $10  

1 class Good Good Good Vibrations- The Physics of Music Oct 17 Tues 1:30 – 3:30 $10  

1 class Chemistry at our Service Oct 18 Wed 10:00 – 12:00 $10  

1 class Living History in the 1860’s Oct 24 Tues 10:00 – 12:00 $10  

1 class Israel – Past and Present Oct 25 Wed 1:30 – 3:30 $10  

1 class A Day in the Life of a Provincial Court Judge Oct 27 Wed 10:00 – 12:00 $10  

1 class Who Are You, Anyway, John A? Nov 6 Mon 1:30 – 3:30 $10  

1 class Fact from Fiction: How to discern real, fake or biased 
news 

Nov 8 Wed 10:00 – 12:00 $10  

1 class Chair Yoga Nov 14 Tues 11:00 – 12:00 FREE  

1 class Archeology and the Secwepemc People Nov 21 Tues 1:30 – 3:30 $10  

1 class The Use of Solar Energy in Kamloops and the World Nov 22 Wed 10:00 – 12:00 $10  

1 class Around the World in 111 Days Nov 27 Mon 1:30 – 3:30 $10  

1 class The Laws of Motion- practical applications Nov 28 Tues 1:30 – 3:30 $10  

1 class The First Four Billion Years Nov 28 Tues 1:30 – 3:30 $10  

                 COURSE TOTAL:          

                                                                                                                            CARRY $ AMOUNT TO OTHER SIDE* 
 


